
S.NO. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

REG.NO. 

11167 

11139 |HARSH RAJ 

11191 

TEJASH SINGH 

11176AMAN KUMAR 

10522 

10556 

10577 

10585 

10600 

10626 

10633 

10641 

10653 

11133 

11193 

10519 

10529 

DAVPUBLIC SCHOOL,IMUNGER 

10532 

SELECTION LIST OF TEST HELD ON 28/01/2024 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

10544 

10625 

|ABHIRAM RANJAN 
AAMNA TABASSUM 

AAYUSH KUMAR 

PRISHA RAO 

10660 SHADAN HUSSAIN 

SHAMBHAVI SINGH 

11129 MD FARAZ ALAM 

MAHI ARYA 
KUNJ KESHRI 
ASHISH ANAND 

GURULAKSHYA 

ANANYA SHREE 

|ARADHYA 
|AARAV KUMAR 

SHREYANSHI PRIYA 
UJJWAL RAJ SINGH 

MAYANK RAJ 

AARUSH CHAUHAN 

VIVAN RAJ 

NOTE: -

ESTO. 1886 

CLASS-II (TWO) 

Documents required: -

FATHER'S NAME 

RAMASHISH KUMAR 

JITENDRA KR SINGH 

YUGAL KUMAR 

ABHISHEK RANJAN 

SARFARAZ ALAM 

|SHYAMA KANT 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

RITESH KR SINGH 
RAJESH KUMAR 

RAKESH KR KESHRI 

GYAN SHANKAR BHASKAR 

|NAVIN KUMAR 
INITISH KUMAR 

MUJAMMIL HUSSAIN 

Time: - 09:00am to 01:00pm 

MD JAWAID ALAM 

RANDHIR KUMAR 

ALOK KUMAR 

SUSHANT KUMAR 
KANHAIYA KR SINGH 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

ULLASH KR SINGH 

Date of admission: - 16/02/2024 to 29/02/2024 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

Fees to be paid in Card: Rs. 20780/- for std. I| 

1. Birth Certificate in Form 5 

REMARKS 

QUALIFIED 

4. Aadhar Card Photocopy of Student 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

U/C 
U/C 
U/c 
U/C 
U/C 
U/C 
U/C 
U/C 

2. Bonafide student certificate of the present school at the 
time of admission and T.C. & marksheet to,be submitted 

before joining theclass in April. (For Std. Il to V) 
3. One passport size recent photograph with parents. 

5. Blood Group proof/Certificate of the student. 

Principal 
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