

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUNGER

SELECTION LIST OF TEST HELD ON 28/01/2024

CLASS-II (TWO)

S.NO.		NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	REMARKS
1	11139	HARSH RAJ	RAMASHISH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
2	11167	TEJASH SINGH	JITENDRA KR SINGH	QUALIFIED
3	11176	AMAN KUMAR	YUGAL KUMAR	QUALIFIED
4	11191	ABHIRAM RANJAN ,	ABHISHEK RANJAN	QUALIFIED
5	10522	AAMNA TABASSUM	SARFARAZ ALAM	QUALIFIED
6	10556	AAYUSH KUMAR	SHYAMA KANT	QUALIFIED
7	10577	PRISHA RAO	PRAVEEN KUMAR	QUALIFIED
8	10585	SHAMBHAVI SINGH	RITESH KR SINGH	QUALIFIED
9	10600	MAHI ARYA	RAJESH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
10	10626	KUNJ KESHRI	RAKESH KR KESHRI	QUALIFIED
11	10633	ASHISH ANAND	GYAN SHANKAR BHASKAR	QUALIFIED
12	10641	GURULAKSHYA	NAVIN KUMAR	QUALIFIED
13	10653	ANANYA SHREE	NITISH KUMAR	QUALIFIED
14	10660	SHADAN HUSSAIN	MUJAMMIL HUSSAIN	QUALIFIED
-15	11129	MD FARAZ ALAM	MD JAWAID ALAM	U/C
16	5 11133	ARADHYA	RANDHIR KUMAR	U/C
17			ALOK KUMAR	U/C
18			SUSHANT KUMAR	U/C Allowed by
19		and the second sec	KANHAIYA KR SINGH	U/C
20			NIRAJ KUMAR	U/C
2		4	ULLASH KR SINGH	U/C
			RAJEEV KUMAR	. U/C
2.	2 10625	VIVAN KAJ		

NOTE: -

Date of admission: - 16/02/2024 to 29/02/2024 Time: - 09:00am to 01:00pm

Fees to be paid in Card: Rs. 20780/- for std. II

Documents required: -

1. Birth Certificate in Form 5

2. Bonafide student certificate of the present school at the time of admission and T.C. & marksheet to be submitted before joining the class in April. (For Std. II to V)

- 3. One passport size recent photograph with parents.
- 4. Aadhar Card Photocopy of Student
- 5. Blood Group proof/Certificate of the student.

Principal

PL